FUSION13
FUSION10 APPLICATIONS
• General Lighting
• Recessed Cans
• Table Lighting
APPLICATIONS
• General Lighting
• Recessed Cans
• Table Lighting
www.turolight.com • 416 736 0447 • sales@turolight.com
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS AVG LIFE LENGTH (mm) BOX QTY
TL-FUSION10/27K 10 GENESIs FuSion CFL 2700 635 10,000 95 30
TL-FUSION10/30K 10 GENESIs FuSion CFL 3000 635 10,000 95 30
TL-FUSION10/41K 10 GENESIs FuSion CFL 4100 635 10,000 95 30
TL-FUSION10/50K 10 GENESIs FuSion CFL 5000 635 10,000 95 30
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS AVG LIFE LENGTH (mm) BOX QTY
TL-FUSION13/27K 13 GENESIs FuSion CFL 2700 825 12,000 99 30
TL-FUSION13/30K 13 GENESIs FuSion CFL 3000 825 12,000 99 30
TL-FUSION13/41K 13 GENESIs FuSion CFL 4100 825 12,000 99 30
TL-FUSION13/50K 13 GENESIs FuSion CFL 5000 825 12,000 99 30
PAGE 6
After the amazing success of our GENESIS product line which was way ahead of it’s time 4
years ago and has yet to be matched by much of our competition. TUROLIGHT has made
another industry leading advancement by introducing GENESIS FUSION. This product
line is SMALLER; giving customers more freedom to replace inefficient incandescent bulbs,
BRIGHTER; average 70+ lumens per watt with beautiful colour rendering, and GREENER;
they are not only energy efficient; they are the safest CFL for the environment. Containing only 1mg
of mercury.  These lamps are Energy Star compliant for an average life of 10,000 to 12,000
hours, and with the use of lead-free solder and glass they are RoHS compliant as well.
FUSION15 APPLICATIONS
• General Lighting
• Recessed Cans
• Table Lighting
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS AVG LIFE LENGTH (mm) BOX QTY
TL-FUSION15/27K 15 GENESIs FuSion CFL 2700 1005 10,000 104 30
TL-FUSION15/30K 15 GENESIs FuSion CFL 3000 1005 10,000 104 30
TL-FUSION15/41K 15 GENESIs FuSion CFL 4100 1005 10,000 104 30
TL-FUSION15/50K 15 GENESIs FuSion CFL 5000 1005 10,000 104 30
FUSION23
FUSION20 APPLICATIONS
• General Lighting
• Recessed Cans
• Table Lighting
APPLICATIONS
• General Lighting
• Recessed Cans
• Table Lighting
www.turolight.com • 416 736 0447 • sales@turolight.com
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS AVG LIFE LENGTH (mm) BOX QTY
TL-FUSION20/27K 20 GENESIs FuSion CFL 2700 1295 12,000 111 30
TL-FUSION20/30K 20 GENESIs FuSion CFL 3000 1295 12,000 111 30
TL-FUSION20/41K 20 GENESIs FuSion CFL 4100 1295 12,000 111 30
TL-FUSION20/50K 20 GENESIs FuSion CFL 5000 1295 12,000 111 30
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS AVG LIFE LENGTH (mm) BOX QTY
TL-FUSION23/27K 23 GENESIs FuSion CFL 2700 1660 12,000 121 30
TL-FUSION23/30K 23 GENESIs FuSion CFL 3000 1660 12,000 121 30
TL-FUSION23/41K 23 GENESIs FuSion CFL 4100 1660 12,000 121 30
TL-FUSION23/50K 23 GENESIs FuSion CFL 5000 1660 12,000 121 30
PAGE 7